DATA

30/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
20/12/22
18/12/22
17/12/22
16/12/22
16/12/22
16/12/22
16/12/22
16/12/22
16/12/22
14/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22
12/12/22

TABELLONE CICLOMERCATO

ELITE UNDER 23
2021/2022

AGGIORNATO AL 30 DICEMBRE 2022

ATLETA

FORNERO SANSTOQUE JUAN
PIERANTOZZI LUCIO
RAIMONDI ALEX

GOBBO LORENZO

NOVAK EDMOND Ju
ZANINI SIMONE Ju
MENGA FEDERICO Ju
MORO RICCARDO

CIANCAGLI LEONARDO Ju
RAVALLO DAVIDE Ju
GIALLI MATTEO Ju
SALOMONE GABRIO Ju
ROSSI FRANCESCO Ju
DI LUIGI EDOARDO Ju
CARRONI YURI Ju

ZURLO MATTEO
ROCCHETTA CRISTIAN
POZZA ETTORE

DI BERNARDO NICOLO’

DE TOTTO ANDREA

LA TERRA PIRRE’ SAMUELE
PALOMBA MARCO
D’ANIELLO IMMANUEL

CIREDDU IGNAZIO Ju
DI BERNARDO MARCO Ju
SPAGNOL LEONARDO Ju

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

WWW. ITALCICLISMO.IT

PROVENIENZA

TEAM NATIVOS COLOMBIA
FUTURA TEAM

TEAM CARNOVALI RIME SIAS
TEAM BIESSE CARRERA

C.C. CANTURINO 1902

TEAM MONTI

PARKPRE RACING TEAM
STABBIA CICLISMO
STABBIA CICLISMO

REGIA CONGRESSI

REGIA CONGRESSI

TEAM CASANO

TEAM BIKE TERENZI

G.S. MASSI’ SUPERMERCATI
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
SISSIO TEAM

TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23
SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
TEAM PALAZZAGO

TEAM CRAZY WHEELS
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
INDUS. FORNIT. MORO
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DESTINAZIONE

TEAM MAZZOLA P.G.C.

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI
BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI
BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

WORK SERVICE VITALCARE VIDEA
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN DEVELOPMENT

TEAM MAZZOLA P.G.C.
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE
ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE

TEAM MAZZOLA P.G.C.

U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA



12/12/22
10/12/22
10/12/22
10/12/22
10/12/22
09/12/22
08/12/22
07/12/22
04/12/22
02/12/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
29/11/22
29/11/22
29/11/22
29/11/22
29/11/22
29/11/22
29/11/22
27/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
26/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22

MORTENSEN JUUL OLIVER

ALASSIO SIMONE Ju
ROBBINS JACQUES Ju
VELASQUEZ KEVIN
ZELAZOWSKI MICHAL Ju
MARTON ANDREA Ju
QUARTUCCI LORENZO

BUDA SIMONE

PASSAFIUME FILIPPO Ju
FARINATI LORENZO

AUSTONI STEFANO Ju
ZAMBELLI SAMUELE

GIAVARA LUCA Ju
TAROCCO PIETRO Ju
SORBARA FEDERICO Ju

FANTATO LEONARDO
BUSIN GIOVANNI
VERLATO GIOVANNI

DE PRETTO GIOSUFE’ Ju
FERRARI DAVIDE

OBETTI DAMIANO Ju
PORCELLATO NICOLA Ju
CATTELAN FEDERICO Ju

LUCCA SIMONE

GOMEZ JARAMILLO NICOLAS
INNOCENTI ANDREA

PETRELLI GABRIELE
SERGIAMPIETRI ANDREA  JU
UMBRI GIDAS

FORQUES ROMARIC

MONACO ALESSANDRO
BERASI MICHELE

BERGAGNA TOMMASO
COVINGTON MALACHI
VELANDIA FLOREZ DIOMEDEZ
WIECZKOWSKI PAWEL Ju
STOLIC MIHAJLO Ju

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
VC SAINT ANTOINE

TEAM INCA

ENERGY TEAM T.B.

ASD ENERGY TEAM
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA'
NAMED UPTIVO

TEAM MONTI

NAMED UPTIVO

G.S. MASSI’ SUPERMERCATI
WORK SERVICE VITALCARE

PEDALE SCALIGERO JUNIORES
PEDALE SCALIGERO JUNIORES

AUTOZAI PETRUCCI

TEAM TODESCO 1991

TEAM TODESCO 1991

TEAM SOSSANO

GUADENSE ROTOGAL
NAMED UPTIVO

LIBERTAS SCORZE’

U.C. GIORGIONE

GUADENSE ROTOGAL
SISSIO TEAM

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN
PARKPRE RACING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI
WORK SERVICE SPEEDY BIKE
TEAM COLPACK BALLAN
TELCOM ON CLIMA

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
TEAM CARNOVALI RIME SIAS
PEDALE SCALIGERO

TEAM BRIDGELANE

TEAM INCA

LOTUS CYCLING TEAM
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U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA

U.C. MONACO

U.C. MONACO

U.C. MONACO

U.C. MONACO

SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE

TEAM CORRATEC

SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE

TEAM MAZZOLA P.G.C.

SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE

TEAM MAZZOLA P.G.C.

TEAM CORRATEC

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

PEDALE SCALIGERO U23

SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE

CYCLING TEAM VALCAVASIA

CYCLING TEAM VALCAVASIA

CYCLING TEAM VALCAVASIA

SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE

PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’

TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI

GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO



22/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
22/11/22
21/11/22
21/11/22
21/11/22
21/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22
15/11/22

SCHANDORFF IWERSEN EMIL

TAROLLA MATTEO
TONTI MARCO

PICCINI MATTIA

CALI' FRANCESCO
BASSO DAVIDE

DA ROS ALESSANDRO
SIVOK TOMAS
BORTOLUZZ| GIOVANNI
BURANI EDOARDO
FURLAN LUCA

GAMBA FRANCESCO
PAGANI EDOARDO

ORI ELIA

RICCA SAMUELE
TREBBI DANIEL
MARTINELLI MIRCO NICOLA
GILSENAN ADAM
BAUCE DAVIDE
MAZZUCCO FABIO
SILENZI ANTHONY
SPADA ANTONIO
GAVILLI LAPO

CASINI DAVIDE

DI FELICE MATTIA
GRANGER BEN

DI FELICE FRANCESCO
RADICE RAFFAELE
DRAGHI GUIDO
CRISTALLI ALESSIO
CATARZI TOMMASO
CIAFARDINI NICCOLO’
BUTTERONI GREGORIO
BELLETTA PIER ELIS
FROSIO MATTEO
OLIOSI MARCO
RINALDI LORENZO

Ju
Ju
Ju

Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju
Ju

Ju
Ju

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

BHS PL BETON

VALLE SERIANA CENE

IN EMILIA ROMAGNA

TEAM MALMANTILE

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN
INDUS. FORNIT. MORO

SC FONTANAFREDDA
TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI
WORK SERVICE VITALCARE
TEAM FORTEBRACCIO
FERALPI MONTECLARENSE
SCUOLA CICLISMO CENE
U.S. BIASSONO

ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIG.

CAMBIKE
ASPIRATORI OTELLI

CC CANTURINO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’

O.P. BIKE PEDALE ROSSOBLU
CYCLING TEAM VALCAVASIA

POLIS, TRIPETETOLO

VELO CLUB EMPOLI

TEAM SEANESE

ZAPPI RACING TEAM
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
TEAM MALMANTILE

MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE V

STABBIA CICLISMO
AC FOSCO BESSI
POLIS, TRIPETETOLO

MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI

NAMED UPTIVO

TEAM BIESSE CARRERA
TEAM BIESSE CARRERA
SWISS RACING ACADEMY
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GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

SC VALLE SERIANA CENE

MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE VPM
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO
MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO

TEAM BIESSE CARRERA

TEAM BIESSE CARRERA

TEAM BIESSE CARRERA

TEAM BIESSE CARRERA



15/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
14/11/22
12/11/22
12/11/22
12/11/22
12/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22

PIGANZOLI DAVIDE
VERZA RICCARDO
ANNIBALLI LORENZO
GUASCO MATTIA
PETTITI NICOLO’
PONGILUPPI MATTEO
ROSA LUCA

BIDWELL ADAM
BIDWELL ANDREW
PEZZO ROSOLA KEVIN
RESSI DIEGO

PESCHI LORENZO

BRUTTOMESSO ALBERTO

BURCHIO FEDERICO
AIMONETTO PIETRO

VARDANEGA LEONARDO

MILOSEVIC VLADIMIR
HAPPACHER MATTIA
PREDOMO MATTIA
BOLZAN EDOARDO
GALLIO ALESSANDRO
GALLIO FILIPPO
LUNARDELLI YURI
DISCONZI SAMUELE
SARTORI MIRKO
BOZZOLA MIRKO
CHESINI CESARE
ZORDAN GIOVANNI
CUCCAROLO GIOVANNI
BIAGINI FEDERICO
ZECCHIN MICHAEL
PONTI NICOLO’
GIANELLO DANIEL
TRUCCO MATTEO
DANIEL TOMMASO
TIBALD ANDREA

DI PAOLO MATTEO

Ju

Ju

Ju
JuU

Ju
Ju
Ju

Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

Ju
Ju

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

EOLO KOMETA U23
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE
SIDERMEC FRATELLI VITALI
TEAM QHUBEKA
OVERALL TRE COLLI C.T.
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
ASD ENERGY TEAM
FAGAN MOTORS C.T.
FAGAN MOTORS C.T.
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI
TEAM MALMANTILE
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE
WORK SERVICE VITALCARE
BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI
U.C. GIORGIONE
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA
TEAM GARDA TRENTINO
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEA
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEA
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEA
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEA
TEAM GAIAPLAST BIBANESE A
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI A
U.S. MONTECORONA A
ASPIRATORI OTELLI A
AUSONIA PESCANTINA A
U.C. GIORGIONE A
BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA A
TEAM CARNOVALI RIME SIAS A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
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GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
SPEEDER CYCLING TEA
SPEEDER CYCLING TEA
SPEEDER CYCLING TEA

LAN SERVICE GRANMONFERRAT
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

VIGOR CYCLING TEAM

EOLO KOMETA

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

CARNOVALI RIME SIAS

GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

CICLISTICA ROSTESE

GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI GEO & TEX
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM



08/11/22  GRIMALDI RICCARDO Ju DA VIGOR CYCLING TEAM A OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
08/11/22 ROSA BRUSIN SAMUELE Ju DA G.S. GIOVANNI BRUNERO A OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM
05/11/22  LEALI STEFANO Ju DA TEAM FRATELLI GIORGI A GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
05/11/22 COCCA ANDREA Ju DA ASPIRATORI OTELLI A GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
05/11/22 DAL CAPPELLO OMAR Ju DA AUTOZAI PETRUCCI A GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
04/11/22  GALLETTI MARCUS Ju DA TEAM CASANO MATEC A MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI
04/11/22 BENNATI MATTEO Ju DA U.C. FOLIGNO A  MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI
04/11/22  FRIUS ALESSIO Ju DA POLIS. MONSUMMANESE A  MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI
04/11/22  DATI TOMMASO DA MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO A MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI
04/11/22  HANNAY TYLER DA CCETUPES A  MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI
04/11/22 BESSEGA TOMMASO Ju DA U.C. BUSTESE OLONIA A EOLO KOMETA CYCLING TEAM U23
04/11/22 BESSEGA GABRIELE Ju DA U.C. BUSTESE OLONIA A EOLO KOMETA CYCLING TEAM U23
04/11/22 BAGNARA LUCA DA REDA MOKADOR A EOLO KOMETA CYCLING TEAM U23
03/11/22  BIANCOLINI NICCOLO’ Ju DA TEAM SEANESE A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22 MASSA LUCA Ju DA TEAM SEANESE A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22  GHERI GIACOMO Ju DA VELO CLUB EMPOLI A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22 BARTALESI EDOARDO Ju DA POLIS. MONSUMMANESE A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22  SERNI MARCO Ju DA POLIS. MONSUMMANESE A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22 MOREA UMBERTO DA TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22  NOVANI MATTEO Ju DA TEAM CASANO A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

03/11/22  ALLORI MANUEL DA A POLIS. TRIPETETOLO

26/10/22  EPIS GIOSUFE’ DA TEAM CARNOVALI RIME SIAS A ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
26/10/22 RUBINO SAMUELE DA VIRIS VIGEVANO A PREGNANA TEAM SCOUT

24/10/22 RACCANI SIMONE DA ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE A EOLO KOMETA

24/10/22  SAVINO FEDERICO Ju DA WORK SERVICE SPEEDY BIKE A SOUDAL QUICK STEP DEVO TEAM
22/10/22 BRUNO ANDREA ALFIO DA PARKPRE RACING TEAM A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22  RIZZA STEFANO DA PARKPRE RACING TEAM A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22 BARONI ALESSANDRO DA TEAM COLPACK BALLAN A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22 REGNANTI MATTEO DA MALTINTI BANCA CAMBIANO A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22  MANENTI MARCO DA SOLME OLMO BICICLETTE A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22  GATTI ANDREA DA GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22  ACCO ALESSIO DA ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22  PIFFER CHRISTIAN Ju DA AUSONIA PESCANTINA A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22 MONTANARI LORENZO Ju DA SUDERMEC FRATELLI VITALI A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22  DE LISI NICOLO’ DA TEAM CORRATEC A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22 DE TOFFOL LUCA DA LAN SERVICE GRANMONFERRAT A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’
22/10/22 FEDESCHI LORENZO DA MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI A PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’



22/10/22
20/10/22
05/10/22
27/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
22/09/22
22/09/22
22/09/22
22/09/22
22/09/22
22/09/22
22/09/22
06/09/22
06/09/22
23/08/22
22/08/22
22/08/22
19/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
18/08/22
17/08/22
12/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
19/07/22

PICCOLO SIMONE
NESSLER MARTIN
GARZ| FABIO
BORTOLOTTO DAVIDE

DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIO

BUSATTO FRANCESCO
CANTONI ANDREA
MILESI NICOLAS
NOVAK PAVEL
NESPOLI LORENZO
VOLPATO LEONARDO
BRACALENTE DIEGO
CASALINI GABRIELE
TARABINI SOLMI LUCA
GIBELLINI MATTEO
PETRUCCI MATTIA
FLORIO SALVATORE
SCIORTINO CARLO
LUCCA RICCARDO
ARRIGHETTI NICOLO’
D’AMATO ANDREA
CONFORTI LORENZO
SCALCO MATTEO
MATTIO PIETRO
PALETTI LUCA
DOUBLE PAUL
TAGLIAVINI GIACOMO
BELLETTA DARIO IGOR

Ju

Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

Ju

Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

Ju
Ju

DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE V A

SISSIO TEAM
MASTROMARCO SENSI NIBALI
SISSIO TEAM

BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA

GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA'
CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE
CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE
GIOVANI GIUSSANESI

U.C. GIORGIONE

TEAM SCAP

ASPIRATORI OTELLI
CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZOLI
CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZOLI
TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

U.C. CASANO MATEC

U.C. CASANO MATEC

WORK SERVICE VITALCARE
G.S. MASSI' SUPERMERCATI
TEAM CARNOVALI RIME SIAS
WORK SERVICE SPEEDY BIKE

BORGO MOLINO VIGNA FIORITA

VIGOR CYCLING TEAM
TEAM CICLISTICO PALETTI

>r>2>r>r2>2r>2>2>>2>>>>>>>>r>>>>>>P

MG K-VIS COLORS FOR PEACE V A

CYCLING TEAM NIAL NIZZOLI

GB JUNIOR TEAM POOL CANTU’

A
A

PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA’

TEAM TECHNIPES IN EMILIA ROMAGNA
ASD ARIES CYCLING

ZAPPI RACING TEAM

INTERMARCHE’ WANTY DEVELOPMENT
INTERMARCHE’ WANTY DEVELOPMENT
ZAPPI RACING TEAM

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

XPC BELTRAMI TSA COOPERATORI

XPC BELTRAMI TSA COOPERATORI
GREEN PROJECT BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI COLOSIO
GREEN PROJECT BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
TEAM BIESSE CARRERA

TEAM BIESSE CARRERA

GREEN PROJECT BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
GREEN PROJECT BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT

GREEN PROJECT BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

JUMBO VISMA DEVELOPMENT
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